
TOTAL

INITIAL 12.12.14 REVISED 

PROGRAM ADDITIONAL PROGRAM

COUNTY ALLOCATIONS ADVANCE ALLOCATIONS

ALBANY $93,491 $126,314 $219,805

ALLEGANY $5,969 $6,496 $12,465

BROOME $78,174 $72,586 $150,760

CATTARAUGUS $11,050 $25,900 $36,950

CAYUGA $12,434 $18,406 $30,840

CHAUTAUQUA $35,522 $33,508 $69,030

CHEMUNG $30,350 $42,600 $72,950

CHENANGO $6,249 $11,686 $17,935

CLINTON $7,754 $14,406 $22,160

COLUMBIA $9,612 $20,768 $30,380

CORTLAND $14,488 $16,152 $30,640

DELAWARE $7,119 $12,266 $19,385

DUTCHESS $89,633 $96,482 $186,115

ERIE $282,388 $358,062 $640,450

ESSEX $2,870 $8,820 $11,690

FRANKLIN $4,706 $17,134 $21,840

FULTON $8,685 $18,590 $27,275

GENESEE $14,139 $16,026 $30,165

GREENE $17,753 $12,332 $30,085

HAMILTON $126 $1,844 $1,970

HERKIMER $16,698 $21,622 $38,320

JEFFERSON $14,033 $35,302 $49,335

LEWIS $2,027 $4,988 $7,015

LIVINGSTON $7,788 $10,862 $18,650

MADISON $10,613 $14,702 $25,315

MONROE $396,227 $332,018 $728,245

MONTGOMERY $3,887 $15,768 $19,655

NASSAU $279,870 $248,380 $528,250

NIAGARA $71,769 $87,756 $159,525

ONEIDA $64,458 $86,652 $151,110

ONONDAGA $153,111 $179,724 $332,835

ONTARIO $20,053 $28,582 $48,635

ORANGE $134,886 $96,204 $231,090

ORLEANS $2,632 $4,168 $6,800

OSWEGO $18,369 $21,776 $40,145

OTSEGO $8,198 $14,092 $22,290

PUTNAM $4,860 $13,510 $18,370

RENSSELAER $28,955 $51,850 $80,805

ROCKLAND $113,553 $113,712 $227,265

ST. LAWRENCE $16,131 $32,204 $48,335

SARATOGA $23,946 $30,024 $53,970

SCHENECTADY $47,756 $59,614 $107,370

SCHOHARIE $3,730 $5,860 $9,590

SCHUYLER $1,579 $3,086 $4,665

SENECA $5,789 $9,966 $15,755

STEUBEN $9,420 $23,240 $32,660

SUFFOLK $333,801 $284,038 $617,839

SULLIVAN $35,100 $39,890 $74,990

TIOGA $6,917 $6,708 $13,625

TOMPKINS $15,380 $38,960 $54,340

ULSTER $71,182 $77,608 $148,790

WARREN $12,735 $16,760 $29,495

WASHINGTON $6,969 $9,596 $16,565

WAYNE $11,995 $18,480 $30,475

WESTCHESTER $496,830 $449,440 $946,270

WYOMING $4,389 $4,576 $8,965

YATES $3,038 $6,242 $9,280

TOTAL UPSTATE $3,191,186 $3,428,338 $6,619,524

NEW YORK CITY $0 $0 $0

TOTAL $3,191,186 $3,428,338 $6,619,524


